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Puthanveettil house thachampara,

palakkad
L 9526091046

@ nithunithya66463@gmail.com

# Skills
Communication skill
Hard working skill
Responsible

Speaking skill

@ Interests
Handball
Dance
Traveling

Music

a Languages
English
Malayalam
Tamil

Hindhi

2 Personal Details
Date of Birth - 10/2/2002

Marital Status : Single

Nationality ~ : Indian
Religion . Hindhu
Gender : Female
Place . Palakkad

NITHYA. P

% Objective

Dedicated and experienced accounting professional with proven

success managing finances for mid-size commercial

organizations. Seeking an opportunity to use my decade of

experience to serve the state government.

Experience

(O Cocoon maternity shop
Customer service

O sunrise hospital
OT assistant

O sulaimani restaurant
Cashier

< Education

O  DBHSS thachampara
Plus two
73%

O culicut university
Degree
70%

O VVP institution

65%

# Activities
Handball
Music

Game play

Diploma in hospital administration

2022/5/16 -
2022/7/5

2022/9/14 -
2023/2/24

2023/2/23 -
2023/4/10

2017

2022

2022
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