

NITHYA. P

Q

Puthanveettil house thachampara, palakkad

- **\$** 9526091046
- @ nithunithya66463@gmail.com

🛷 Skills

Communication skill

Hard working skill

Responsible

Speaking skill

Interests

Handball

Dance

Traveling

Music

Manguages

English

Malayalam

Tamil

Hindhi

Personal Details

Date of Birth:10/2/2002Marital Status:SingleNationality:IndianReligion:HindhuGender:FemalePlace:Palakkad

Objective

Dedicated and experienced accounting professional with proven success managing finances for mid-size commercial organizations. Seeking an opportunity to use my decade of experience to serve the state government.

Experience

	Cocoon maternity shop Customer service	2022/5/16 - 2022/7/5
	Sunrise hospital OT assistant	2022/9/14 - 2023/2/24
	Sulaimani restaurant Cashier	2023/2/23 - 2023/4/10
S Education		
	DBHSS thachampara Plus two 73%	2017
	Culicut university Degree 70%	2022
5	VVP institution Diploma in hospital administration 65%	2022

Activities

Handball
Music
Game play